



BOARD OF WATER COMMISSIONERS

Sheboygan River Water Main Crossing

Water Main Installation Project - River Crossing

From Commerce Street to Wisconsin Ave

SHEBOYGAN WATER UTILITY PROJECT #21044-1

			Vinton		Advance Construction Inc.	
Item	Bid Item Description	Qty.	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
1	Removing Concrete Pavement (SY)	40	\$25.00	\$1,000.00	\$20.00	\$800.00
2	Removing Curb & Gutter (LF)	40	\$15.00	\$600.00	\$24.00	\$960.00
3	Removing Asphaltic Surface (SY)	420	\$8.80	\$3,696.00	\$8.00	\$3,360.00
4	Base Aggregate Dense 1 1/4-Inch (TON)	290	\$26.00	\$7,540.00	\$19.00	\$5,510.00
5	Concrete Pavement 8-Inch (SY)	230	\$95.00	\$21,850.00	\$100.00	\$23,000.00
6	Drilled Tie Bars (EA)	62	\$15.00	\$930.00	\$12.00	\$744.00
7	Tack Coat (GAL)	20	\$3.03	\$60.60	\$3.00	\$60.00
8	HMA Cold Weather Paving (TON)	50	\$40.20	\$2,010.00	\$41.20	\$2,060.00
9	Asphaltic Surface (TON)	50	\$272.00	\$13,600.00	\$275.90	\$13,795.00
10	Concrete Curb & Gutter 30-Inch Type A (LF)	40	\$95.00	\$3,800.00	\$65.00	\$2,600.00
11	Concrete Driveway 6-inch (SY)	40	\$121.50	\$4,860.00	\$87.00	\$3,480.00
12	Salvaged Topsoil (SY)	340	\$20.80	\$7,072.00	\$6.00	\$2,040.00
13	Silt Fence (LF)	30	\$10.00	\$300.00	\$20.00	\$600.00
14	Silt Fence Maintenance (LF)	30	\$0.20	\$6.00	\$3.00	\$90.00
15	Erosion Mat Urban Class I Type A (SY)	340	\$10.00	\$3,400.00	\$2.95	\$1,003.00
16	Inlet Protection Type D (EA)	17	\$125.00	\$2,125.00	\$125.00	\$2,125.00
17	Fertilizer Type A (CWT)	0.2	\$100.00	\$20.00	\$800.00	\$160.00
18	Seeding Mixture No. 40 (LB)	6	\$20.00	\$120.00	\$75.00	\$450.00
19	Seed Water (MGAL)	7.6	\$38.00	\$288.80	\$150.00	\$1,140.00
20	Traffic Control Drums (DAY)	1485	\$0.50	\$742.50	\$0.70	\$1,039.50
21	Traffic Control Barricades Type III (DAY)	225	\$2.50	\$562.50	\$1.55	\$348.75
22	Traffic Control Warning Lights Type A (DAY)	90	\$0.65	\$58.50	\$3.04	\$273.60
23	Traffic Control Signs (DAY)	270	\$3.00	\$810.00	\$3.45	\$931.50
24	Traffic Control (EA)	1	\$65,500.00	\$65,500.00	\$11,632.34	\$11,632.34
25	Temporary Pedestrian Barricade (LF)	600	\$4.50	\$2,700.00	\$2.62	\$1,572.00
26	Sawing Asphalt (LF)	130	\$5.00	\$650.00	\$5.70	\$741.00
27	Sawing Concrete (LF)	60	\$5.00	\$300.00	\$6.30	\$378.00
28	12-IN DR 18 C900 PVC Watermain (LF)	95	\$520.00	\$49,400.00	\$400.00	\$38,000.00
29	12-IN CL-52 Ductile Iron Watermain (LF)	90	\$573.00	\$51,570.00	\$550.00	\$49,500.00
30	12-IN CL-54 Restrained Joint Ductile Iron HDD Watermain (LF)	580	\$1,276.00	\$740,080.00	\$1,500.00	\$870,000.00
31	12-IN Gate Valve (EA)	1	\$7,890.00	\$7,890.00	\$5,900.00	\$5,900.00
32	Valve Manhole (EA)	1	\$31,050.00	\$31,050.00	\$36,876.00	\$36,876.00
Alternate Bid Items						
SUP-1	Granular Backfill (for extra or credit) (cu yd)	1	\$45.00	\$45.00	\$18.00	\$18.00
SUP-2	Crushed Stone (for unstable trench bottom) (cu yd)	1	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$40.00	\$40.00
SUP-3	Excavation and Hauling of Contaminated Soils (for HDD) (cu yd)	1	\$1,200.00	\$1,200.00	\$148.00	\$148.00
TOTAL CONTRACT PRICE			\$1,024,591.90		\$1,081,169.69	